CANTEEN PRICE LIST

HOT FOOD

Large Low Fat Pies

Party Pies (low Fat)

Hot Dogs

Vegetable Pasties

Steamed Dim Sims

Hot Cheese Sub

Hot Chicken Sub

Hot Ham & Cheese Sub

Hot Chicken & Cheese Sub
Fantastic Noodles (Beef or Chicken)

** Please write 'sauce’ on bag if required — NO CHARGE FOR SAUCE

SANDWICHES (ROLLS 50c
EXTRA)

Vegemite

Tomato

Cheese

Cheese & Tomato

Leg Ham

Ham & Cheese

Ham, Cheese & Tomato
Salad (no meat)

Ham & Salad

Roast Chicken

Roast Chicken & Salad

SALADS

Fruit Salad in Cup
HAM and SALAD in Bowl
CHICKEN and SALAD in Bowl

DRINKS

100% Apple Juice

100% Apple & Blackcurrant

100% Orange Juice

100% Paradise Punch

(All juices have ‘no added sugar’)
Chocolate BIG M milk

Strawberry BIG M milk

>
N
8 ©

o

Hy i“ b‘&:-

2 it
AN

{1 ‘

A\ AN

Wl ]
\

&

4.50
1.50
4.50
4.50
1.00
3.00
4.50
4.50
4.80
3.00
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4.00
4.50

2.00
4.50
5.00

1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50

2.50
2.50

FRESH FRUIT

Apples

Bananas

Carrot sticks

Mixed Berries in a cup
Berries and Vanilla Yoghurt
Vanilla Yoghurt

SNACK FOODS

Cob Popcorn

Le Snak

Sultanas in box
Gingerbread Man

Large Rice Cake (each)
Corntos - GLUTEN FREE
Cheese Sticks

Mamee Noodle Snack

ICE CREAMS

Calypo (Raspberry)

Lemonade Icy Twist

Frozen Fruit Sticks

SLURPEE

Everest ice-cream cups

(Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla, Lemon Sorbet)
Paddle Pops

(Chocolate, Rainbow)

TASTY TUESDAY- Sausage roll and drink of choice $6.00
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Prices from Term 2, 2025



